



2026:CHC-AS:648

12
21.04.2025
Court No.17
SK

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION

C.O. 4485 of 2024
(Assigned)

Kalyani Mondal & Ors.
Vs.
Pintu Rani Mondal & Ors.

Mr. Sounak Mandal

...for the Petitioners.

Place the revisional application in the **Combined Monthly List of May 2025** under the heading '**Assigned Matters**'.

Parties to act on the server copy of this order duly downloaded from the official *website* of this Court.

Urgent Photostat certified copy of this order, if applied for, be supplied to the parties, subject to compliance of all requisite formalities.

(Biswajit Basu, J.)