



2026:CHC-AS:648

10.04.2026

Sl.No.21
Ct.No. 32
PP

In The High Court At Calcutta
Civil Revisional Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

C.O. 4485 of 2025

Kalyani Mondal & Ors.
Vs.
Pintu Rani Mondal & Ors.

Mr. Sounak Bhattacharyya,
Mr. Sounak Mondal,
Mr. Anirban Saha Roy,
Ms. Bipasha Bhattacharyya
....for the petitioners.

1. Heard learned counsel for the petitioners.
2. List this matter on 30th April, 2026 under the heading "For Orders".

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)